cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

CASUAL FRIDAY 14.10.2022

Fecha Listado: 14/10/2022
Hora Listado: 19:39:49

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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DE ASUA CORCHADO, JOSE LUIS
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE
ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO
ALCOLEA GONZALEZ, JOSE JAVI
MONAR ARRUTI, FRANCISCO JAV
ORIVE CALDERON, ANDRES
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO
LLANZA MATA, JUAN DE
CORONEL DE PALMA, ALFONSO

CLUB

FEDERACION DE C
PALS
GUADALAJARA
SIERRA NORTE
GUADALAJARA
GOLF SANTA MARI
CENTRO NACIONAL
GOLF PARK
SIERRA NORTE
CERDANA

VILLA PADIERNA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,4

5,0

10,2
10,8
14,1
19,0
18,7
14,6
15,1
9,0

22,8
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FECHA: 14/10/2022 CODIGO: 883422224
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75
77
81
83
86
88
90
90
95
95
101

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT
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